Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
Industrial Unmanaged FE Switch  -  IFS-401F, IFS-402F, IFS-500 & IFS-800
IFS-401F, IFS-402F, IFS-500 & IFS-800
Features
Specifications
The series models are 4~8 ports 10/100Base-TX Ethernet unmanaged Fast Ethernet switches, with 0~2x 100Base-FX fiber port, that provide

IFS-500
IFS-800
Ordering Information
Fiber Option Type Connectivity Distance
SC, ST
(only for IFS-401F ,IFS-402F )
002: 2km      030: 30km      050: 50km
020A: WDM 20km A type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM 20km B type (TX: 1550nm)
 Connector    Connectivity
Temperature    Type               Distance
IFS – 401F – □  – □□□□□
Example: IFS – 401F – E – SC002
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
Accessories
Model Name Total
Port
UTP Port Fiber Port Certification Operating
Temperture10/100Base-TX 100Base-FX Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE FCC
IFS-401F 5 4 1 SC/ST V V V V -10~60 C
IFS-401F-E 5 4 1 SC/ST V V V V -40~75 C
IFS-402F 6 4 2 SC/ST V V V V -10~60 C
IFS-402F-E 6 4 2 SC/ST V V V V -40~75 C
IFS-500 5 5 V V V V -10~60 C
IFS-500-E 5 5 V V V V -40~75 C
IFS-800 8 8 V V V V -10~60 C
IFS-800-E 8 8 V V V V -40~75 C
IFS 4 02F E
Industrial
Fast Ethernet
Switch
4: 4x UTP
5: 5x UTP
8: 8x UTP
01F: 1x Fiber
02F: 2x Fiber
00: 0x Fiber
E: -40~75 C
Blank: -10~60 C
Model Naming Rule